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Partial Instructions

See Chapter 4 ‘“Completing Lab Slips”’ of the Environmental Field Sampling Handbook for further

instructions and definitions.

The ID number and Point/Well (PW) fields should contain the appropriate IDs, left justified, for the

program system the sample is for:

Program ID Number Example PW
Water Supply — Privates SID # OR 026003450 Well #
Unique Well # 00004567 Blank
Water Supply — Publics RAW PWS ID # 241005670 Well #
DIST PWS ID # 2410056670 Blank
Solid Waste/Hazardous Waste License # 00130 Point ID
Wastewater Permit # 0000030 Outfall #
Water Resources (STORET) Storet # 265013 Basin #

The ID/Water System Name field should be the ‘“‘entity’’ name, and depends on the program the

sample is for. For example, Facility, Site, Licensee, River/Lake, Owner, etc.

The Route Code is a four digit code which will be used to route the completed lab slip from the

SLOH to whoever wants the results.
First two digits — Program code: WW, SW, WS, EE, etc.

Third digit — District code: 1, 2, 4, 6, 7, 8
Fourth digit —  Area Office code: 1, 2, 3, 4 (see DNR Handbook)

County Code

Adams 01 Iowa 25 Polk
Ashland 02 Iron 26 Portage
Barron 03 Jackson 27  Price
Bayfield 04 Jefferson 28 Racine
Brown 05 Juneau 29 Richland
Buffalo 06 Kenosha 30 Rock
Burnett 07 Kewaunee 31 Rusk
Calumet 08 LaCrosse 32 St.Croix
Chippewa 09 Lafayette 33 Sauk

Clark 10 Langlade 34 Sawyer
Columbia 11 Lincoln 35 Shawano
Crawford 12 Manitowoc 36 Sheboygan
Dane 13 Marathon 37 Taylor
Dodge 14 Marinette 38 Trempealeau
Door 156 Marquette 39 Vernon
Douglas 16 Menominee 40 Vilas

Dunn 17 Milwaukee 41 Walworth
Eau Claire 18 Monroe 42 Washburn
Florence 19  Oconto 43 Washington
Fond du Lac 20 Oneida 44 Waukesha
Forest 21 Outagamie 45 Waupaca
Grant 22  Ozaukee 46 Waushara
Green 23 Pepin 47 Winnebago

Green Lake 24 Pierce 48 Wood

Example
002 (opt)

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
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70
71
72



\ : Depajtment of Natural li ) ] vVocs i i
. ] F %0
CJ if New Facilivy S 00 Bow. 1
Billto: [ Solid Waste Hazardous Waste ] Wastewater ] Water Supply D Spllls O other
LD Point/ Field L/ Route
Number _ __ __ _ _ _ _ _ _ Wel# _ _ _ No. ____ __ County # é L Code é Q % =
LD. L = P.O. or %/ /ﬁ
Name 5 (523 / City 5 va MM
Collection Sample % M
Date QZ/LZ/&? Time: ,18_ 81 Location M/W 6 ;3
M DD Y HH MM
Description
S — MW Monitoring Well _ EF Effluent _ OW Waste
on o LY Lysimeter Influent
et [l ot -
Tor Kieh Z: _ LE Leachate Zl 0 Soil
YoR.  tOseeand) _SE  Sediment _ o1 oi
— SU Surface Water _ SL  Sludge
Account Swo _ PW Private Well _ OT Other
Number _ D O
umber 7_ S Analysis Type:
GC/MS Screen and Quantification
/ZIC/LL %M/f— . Q
Cilecii By S GC/MS Screen
s (715 6 4§. 320/ _ 0 Pt it
(NOTE: if followup enter previous sampleno.) _ _ __ __ _ __
Check any appropriate: Water System Type (Water Supply Use ONLY)
[ s split ﬁ E Enforcement [J B Field Blank ~ M “Cemiignity-Mudegal  BampleType _
[] S Surface Source [0 T Treated — 0 Community-OTM _ D (SDWA) Compliance Sample
— N Non-community — C (SDWA) Check
__ Free Chlorine Residual (Field) — +_ _ mgL | — P Private R
. 1 3
__ Free Chlorine Residual (Lab) — o — _ mglL e & Nupatable — W Raw Water __ » if New Well
: _ Miscellaneous Distribution
Detection limits (ug/L) Detected ug
are indicated by [ ] S ) Detected ug/L?
__ Benzene [1.0] ons _{ Q . ggds’_ 2,2-Dichloropropane [2.0] 182 a5 e
__ Bromobenzene [4.0] 046 A __ 1,3-Dichloropropene, cis [2.5] — 183 A & s
__ Bromodichloromethane [2.0]** __ 051 _ __ __+_ | — 138-Dichloropropene, trans [2.5] _{ 186 = Z a < % 6,_
__ Bromoform [5.0]** __ 053 s e e T — Ethylbenzene [1.0] 233 —_= o
__ Bromomethane [1'0] __06b e T e o Ethylene Dibromide [1.0] __'236
__ Carbon Disulfide [5.0] _om T __ Methylethylketone (MEK) [12] — 319 —_— e s ¥ i
__ Carbon Tetrachloride [2.0] _ 073 —— — ¢ | — MethylensChloride [5.0] — 325 —— =
__ Chlorobenzene [2.0] _ 083 — — — .| — Styrene[2.0] — 393 ————
__ Chloroethane [2.0] 087 I, _ 1,1,1,2-Tetrachloroethane [3.0] — 396 el (o
__ 2-Chloroethylvinyl ether [4.0] 093 e _ 1,1,2,2-Tetrachloroethane [3.0] 397 b o G e
__ Chloroform [1.0]** 096 e __ Tetrachloroethylene [1.0] — 399 S g p—
__ 0-Chlorotoluene [1.0] __ 108 . — Tetrahydrofuran (THF) [200] — 401 e a . 27 7;
__ P-Chlorotoluene [1.0] — 110 — — — «_ | — Toluene[1.0] X 411 — = . —
__ Dibromomethane [2.0] 148 . __ 1,2,4-Trichlorobenzene [1.0] — 419 STV S S
__ Dibromochloromethane [2.0]** _ 147 — — _ «_| — 11,1Trichloroethane [1.0] — 421 —_————
__ 1,2-Dibromo-3-Chloropropane [7.0] _ 148 — — — «_ | — LL2Trichloroethane [2.0] — 423 ——— s —
__ 1,2-Dichlorobenzene [2.0] _ 1563 — — _— u_ | — Trichloroethylene [1.0] — 426 —_——— =
__ 1,3-Dichlorobenzene [2.0] 156 . —_ Trichlorofluoromethane [1.0] — 427 g
__ 1,4-Dichlorobenzene [2.0] 187 . __ Trichlorotrifluoroethane [3.0] 428 W =
__ 1,1-Dichloroethane [1.0] 166 e — 1,2,3-Trichloropropane [2.0] — 432 B T A
__ 1,2-Dichloroethane [1.0] __ 167 I — Vinyl Chloride [1.0] — 434 — -—a 'a(
_ 1,2-Dichloroethylene, cis [1.0] . 168 — — — o _ | — Xylenes[2.0] A 487 — =
— 1,1-Dichloroethylene [1.0] — 169 e oo, i O e . . b
__ 1,2-Dichloroethylene, trans [1.0] — 170 e (e Toal Trilaldmisthanss - —— ==
__ 1,3-Dichloropropane [1.0] 178 e e e 10) ] NO Detects
__ 1,1-Dichloropropene [2.0] — 180 ey s @ e A S o |
__ 1,2-Dichloropropane [1.0] — 181 — it 8 Date Received 89‘9 092 1 \ 160¢
And Sample No. . Ll
R.H. Laessig, PhD., Director . {
Wisconsin State Laboratory of Hygiene ES? ' \//4
Madison, Wisconsin 53706 270 1_/ DZ / / 7/1Jate Reported N




Partial Instructions

See Chapter 4 ‘“Completing Lab Slips’’ of the Environmental Field Sampling Handbook for further

instructions and definitions.

The ID number and Point/Well (PW) fields should contain the appropriate IDs, left justified, for the

program system the sample is for:

Program ID Number Example PW
Water Supply — Privates SID # OR 026003450 Well #
Unique Well # 00004567 Blank
Water Supply — Publics RAW PWS ID # 241005670 Well #
DIST PWS ID # 241005670 Blank
Solid Waste/Hazardous Waste License # 00130 Point ID
Wastewater Permit # 0000030 Outfall #
Water Resources (STORET) Storet # 265013 Basin #

The ID/Water System Name field should be the ‘“‘entity’’ name, and depends on the program the

sample is for. For example, Facility, Site, Licensee, River/Lake, Owner, etc.

The Route Code is a four digit code which will be used to route the completed lab slip from the

SLOH to whoever wants the results.
First two digits — Program code: WW, SW, WS, EE, etc.

Third digit — District code: 1, 2, 4, 6, 7, 8
Fourth digit —  Area Office code: 1, 2, 3, 4 (see DNR Handbook)

County Code

Adams 01 Iowa 25 Polk
Ashland 02 Iron 26 Portage
Barron 03 Jackson 27  Price
Bayfield 04 Jefferson 28 Racine
Brown 05 Juneau 29 Richland
Buffalo 06 Kenosha 30 Rock
Burnett 07 Kewaunee 31 Rusk
Calumet 08 LaCrosse 32 St.Croix
Chippewa 09 Lafayette 33 Sauk

Clark 10 Langlade 34 Sawyer
Columbia 11  Lincoln 35 Shawano
Crawford 12 Manitowoc 36 Sheboygan
Dane 13 Marathon 37 Taylor
Dodge 14 Marinette 38 Trempealeau
Door 156 Marquette 39 Vernon
Douglas 16 Menominee 40 Vilas

Dunn 17 Milwaukee 41 Walworth
Eau Claire 18 Monroe 42 Washburn
Florence 19  Oconto 43 Washington
Fond du Lac 20 Oneida 44 Waukesha
Forest 21 Outagamie 45 Waupaca
Grant 22  Ozaukee 46 Waushara
Green 23 Pepin 47 Winnebago

Green Lake 24 Pierce 48 Wood

Example
002 (opt)
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CHAIN OF CUSTODY RECORD

SAMPLE COLLECTOR %ﬁf 54/(//1)5 ' TITLE/ORK STATION /£ /7), W /JMW TELEPHONE WO, 2/5 545220 /
PROPERTY OWER _5 /g PrRoPeRTY AoRESs (T E Pholas 4! TELEPHONE NO,
. 7 7

. PHOTOGRAPHS (Optional): YES NO (Circle One)

. FACILITY PROPERTY OMWNER SPLIT SAMPLES

ACCEPTED SIGNATURE

RE JECTED S IGNATURE

T SAMPLE ' STATION LOCAT ION LAB iD '

«~ 1D N0, | DATE | TIME | COMP, | GRAB, | SAMPLE DESCRIPT ION | NUMBER | COMMENTS
523l Al gig o xR GIIM OF DRUM 23S 092/
e Il — 0920

N | | ! | ‘ | I

l | | i 1 | |

| | 1 | | | |

| i | | | | |

| | | | | | |

! | | ] | | |

| | | | | : | |
| herg/ ﬁlfy that | recelved 77005!’1;%522“&&” 520;76“/ }/@;m&%lg}%%v.
Re linqul shed by:(Slgnature) | Dafa/Tlme | Reosived by#(Slgnafure) | Rellinquished by:(Signature) | Date/Time | Recslved by:(Signature)
Re l1nqulshed by:(Slgnature) : Date/Time : Rece lved by: (S| gnature) : Race |ved for La by : (;IgnMuro) : Date/Time

! ! : /ﬁmu /w LD | 9/30/8F  £45 A4

Disposition of .Unused Portion of Sample
Di spose Retaln for days
Return Other

4015Y

ORAFT

L2



. - - Depaptment  Natural Be: R | VocCs ‘ — i
O if New Facility Form 4800- Rev. 125, -

Billto: [ Solid Waste R/ Hazardous Waste [ ] Wastewater [ Water Supply O Spills O other
LD. Point/ Field Route
Number __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ Wel# _ _ _ No. ____ __ County # é % Code é"g % _—

Nowo 5= A1 - | G ™ Sloan_Lrgpeily
D Qﬁ/ Z/gg Time: é% : ﬁﬁﬁﬁ Loantion Dewal S3/

Description
_ MW Monitoring Well — EF Effluent )( OW Waste
lsi:;((i)rt g 10H E%[( N5 _ LY Lysimeter _ IF  Influent
To: _ LE Leachate — SO Soil
D12 - L awan) __SE  Sediment _o1 oi
— SU Surface Water — SL  Sludge
Account — PW Private Well — OT Other
Number __ §‘!.0_23 — . -
2 /- Analysis Type: M \X’ FZDG L P f
Collected By f At W X Q GC/MS Screen an Quantxflcatlon
S GC/MS Screen
Phone (Z f 5 2) Z f 5/ ﬁ 2 _0 _Z _0 Pa‘ramet,er Specific :
(NOTE: if followup enter previous sampleno.) _ _ _ __ __ __
Check any appropriate: Water System Type (Water Supply Use ONLY)
O s split ™ E Enforcement [0 B Field Blank ~ B Coisiinity:Mudicipal - - Saviple Type ,
" Os B B [0 T Treated — 0 Community-OTM — D (SDWA) Compliance Sample
_ N Non-community _ C (SDWA) Check
__ Free Chlorine Residual (Field) — ¢ — —mgL | — P Private el Semple DT~ —
__ Free Chlorine Residual (Lab) — o — — mg/L — % Noupotable — W Raw Water __ » if New Well
; . — I Miscellaneous Distribution
ﬁsta_:em:n-hmitﬂlrgf}:h Detected ug/L Detected uglL
__ Benzene-H-0}— A_ 025 _ _ _ +_ | = 22Dichloropropane-f2:01~ __ 182 Py
__ Bromobenzene [4-61— 046 . __ 1,3-Dichloropropene, cis {2:5}~ __ 183 —ieayhe
__ Bromodichloromethane 12:01** 051 . __ 1,3-Dichloropropene, trans [2:65}= __ 186 Ao B8
__ Bromoform {5:01** 053 e __ Ethylbenzene-f3-6}— 1 233 T ER
. Bromomethane-[-l-*}}-s __ 055 s v s —_ Ethylene Dibromide [‘1‘.91— __ 236 = PSS
_ Carbon Disulfide {5:6}— ~on ~ .| _ Methylethylketone (MEK)-12}— X 819 2ty 5
__ Carbon Tetrachloride {2:01~ _ 073 — — _ «_ | — Methylene Chloride &6}~ — 326 ——— e —
__ Chlorobenzene {2.0}. __ 088 — — — o_ | — Styrene{20}— — 393 —_—— — e —
__ Chloroethane [2:0}— 087 . — 1,1,1,2-Tetrachloroethane {3.6}- __ 396 — e, W =
__ 2-Chloroethylvinyl ether [4:0}- 093 D — 1,1,2,2-Tetrachloroethane [3:0] _ 397 S TS TR
__ Chloroform [1:0}*% _ 096 R __ Tetrachloroethylene {170] — 3899 st i 1) ot
__ 0-Chlorotoluene [6}— 108 . __ Tetrahydrofuran (THF) [200}~ _ 401 NS IS
__ P-Chlorotoluene [-0} — 110 — _ _ . _ | — Toluene 0] X m —_————
__ Dibromomethane 2.0} 148 e __ 1,2,4-Trichlorobenzene {1-61~ 419 A TR
__ Dibromochloromethane [2:0}** _ 147 — — — «_| — LLlTrichloroethane [1.0}- — 421 _————
_ 1,2-Dibromo-3-Chloropropane {#0}- _ 148 '~ _ _ _ . _ | — 1,1,2-Trichloroethane [2:6}— — 423 —_———
__ 1,2-Dichlorobenzene [2:6}> _ 153 — — — «_ | ~— Trichloroethylene [+:6}~ — 426 —_————
__ 1,3-Dichlorobenzene-[2:6}— . __ 166 e __ Trichlorofluoromethane [::6}—  _ 427 fonima el
__ 1,4-Dichlorobenzene {2:6} 167 . __ Trichlorotrifluoroethane [8:6}~ 428 R B
__ 1,1-Dichloroethane {6} 166 . — 1,2,3-Trichloropropane [270] — 432 R S
__ 1,2-Dichloroethane [+:6}— _ 167 — — — « _ | — Vinyl Chloride+6}— 434 —— =
__ 1,2-Dichloroethylene, cis {1:0}— — 168 — — — «_ | — Xylenes{26} )—< 4317 _——_———
— 1,1-Dichloroethylene -0} — 169 Y o% Tistal Toihalomatlisnes
__ 1,2-Dichloroethylene, trans [1:0}> 170 s e m ? 4 = > /_{/; '/,
__ 1,3-Dichloropropane {t:01 — 178 —— ¥ ] NO Detects
__ 1,1-Dichloropropene.[2.0}- 180 R - -
__ 1,2-Dichloropropane 181 Jam . g : S5 s Ty |
, And SampleNo. 89-90 0981  SEP 2 1 1969
%gé;l;ﬁsggthihl?;blgg:ﬁzmof Hygiene / ST 0
Madison, Wisconsin !53706y o D & ES' ?E/ } /Ate Reported '/}0?328_? ('/U.»-—':




Partial Instructions

See Chapter 4 ‘“Completing Lab Slips’’ of the Environmental Field Sampling Handbook for further

instructions and definitions.

The ID number and Point/Well (PW) fields should contain the appropriate IDs, left justified, for the

program system the sample is for:

Program ID Number Example PW
Water Supply — Privates SID # OR 026003450 Well #
Unique Well # 00004567 Blank
Water Supply — Publics RAW PWS ID # 241005670 Well #
DIST PWS ID # 241005670 Blank
Solid Waste/Hazardous Waste License # 00130 Point ID
Wastewater Permit # 0000030 Outfall #
Water Resources (STORET) Storet # 265013 Basin #

The ID/Water System Name field should be the ‘“‘entity’”’ name, and depends on the program the

sample is for. For example, Facility, Site, Licensee, River/Lake, Owner, etc.

The Route Code is a four digit code which will be used to route the completed lab slip from the

SLOH to whoever wants the results.
First two digits — Program code: WW, SW, WS, EE, etc.

Third digit — District code: 1, 2, 4, 6, 7, 8
Fourth digit —  Area Office code: 1, 2, 3, 4 (see DNR Handbook)

County Code

Adams 01 Iowa 25 Polk
Ashland 02 Iron 26  Portage
Barron 03 Jackson 27  Price
Bayfield 04 Jefferson 28 Racine
Brown 05 Juneau 29 Richland
Buffalo 06 Kenosha 30 Rock
Burnett 07 Kewaunee 31 Rusk
Calumet 08 LaCrosse 32 St.Croix
Chippewa 09 Lafayette 33 Sauk

Clark 10 Langlade 34 Sawyer
Columbia 11  Lincoln 356 Shawano
Crawford 12 Manitowoc 36 Sheboygan
Dane 13 Marathon 37 Taylor
Dodge 14 Marinette 38 Trempealeau
Door 156 Marquette 39 Vernon
Douglas 16 Menominee 40 Vilas

Dunn 17 Milwaukee 41 Walworth
Eau Claire 18 Monroe 42 Washburn
Florence 19 Oconto 43 Washington
Fond du Lac 20 Oneida 44 Waukesha
Forest 21  Outagamie 45 Waupaca
Grant 22  Ozaukee 46 Waushara
Green 23 Pepin 47 Winnebago

Green Lake 24 Pierce 48 Wood

Example
002 (opt)

49
50
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53
54
b1)
56
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59
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Wisconsin State Laboratory of Hygiene '
Madison, Wisconsin 53706

Date Reported

Department of Natural Resources ORGANICS
D If New Facility Form 4800-6 Rey. 2-88
Bill To: [] Solid Waste [] Hazardous Waste ~ [] Wastewater [_] Water Supply [] Spills [] Other.
1.D. Point/ Field Route
Number  __ __ _ Well# ____ __ No. County # —_— Code o
1.D. P.O. or
Name_ )~ (Q / e ’ City
Collection . Sample L
Date SN ST AT Time:  _ _ i __ Location
) MM DD YY HH MM
Description,
__ MW Monitoring Well __ EF Effluent X OW Waste
Eee;?m _ LY Lysimeter __ IF Influent
L __ LE Leachate __ SO Soil
__ SE Sediment __ 0I oil
Account SW02Y __ SU Surface Water __ SL Sludge
Number ~ @~ —————— )
__ PW Private Well __ OT Other
;Collected By Water System Type (Water Supply Use ONLY)
. M Community- Sample Type:
Municipal
— O Community-OTM __ W Raw Water __ if New Well
Phone [ (TS N S
Check any appropriate: . N Non-community __ I Miscellaneous Distribution
— S Split __ E Enforcement __B Field Blank __ P Private .
__ Z Surface Source __ T Treated __ X Non-potable
Concentration
__ Gasoline  ______.____ . Adtn . _
__ Fweltoion . _ — Endn .
__ Fgeltoit#2 - _ . __ Hexachlorobenzene @~ __ . _
__ Priority Pollutant Scan (Non-VOC) __ AlppaBHC .
__ PCB A e . GammaBHC __ _ _ ._
__ Dbietdtin . _ __ Methoxychlor
__ o,p DDE L — __ Toxaphepne  _  ____ __ .__ __
£ e it _
,p DDE .08 ey
—ppbDE | %ﬁ(ﬁal&ﬂﬁjﬁ‘wﬂl S o .f5uy/y
_opbDOD . A -~
lm - 1 - « - 7— /
_ppbDD ‘%@%M%M _N LL& _QV(,(}
—opbBDL - F e N M et
—ppbOTT - __ . e 0000000000000 .
__ c-Chlordane  ______.____
GO . S Comments:
__ cNonachlor . _
__ tNonachlor . __ .
Date Received y
R. H. Laessig, PhD, Director And Sample No. ('/ 4 / 07 /74 / / L 7
1 L 4 7




Partial Instructions

See Chapter 4 ‘‘Completing Lab Slips’’ of the Environmental Field Sampling Handbook for
further instructions and definitions.

The ID Number and Point/Well (PW) fields should contain the appropriate IDs, left

justified, for the program system the sample is for:

Program

Water Supply — Privates

Water Supply — Publics RAW
DIST
Solid Waste/Hazardous Waste

Wastewater

Water Resources (STORET)

ID Number
SID # OR

Unique Well #

PWS ID #
PWS ID #
License #
Permit #
Storet #

Example
026003450
00004567
241005670
241005670
00130
0000030
265013

PW Example

Well #
Blank
Well #
Blank

Point ID ADG6

Outfall #
Basin #

The ID/Water System Name field should be the ‘‘entity’’ name, and depends on the

program the sample is for. For example, Facility, Site, Licensee, River/Lake, Owner, etc.

002(opt)

The Route Code is a four digit code which will be used to route the completed lab slip from
the SLOH to whoever wants the results.

First two digits — Program code: WW, SW, WS, EE, etc.

Third digit
Fourth digit

County Code

ADAMS
ASHLAND
BARRON
BAYFIELD
BROWN
BUFFALO
BURNETT
CALUMET
CHIPPEWA

- CLARK
COLUMBIA
CRAWFORD
DANE
DODGE
DOOR
DOUGLAS
DUNN

EAU CLAIRE
FLORENCE
FOND DU LAC
FOREST
GRANT
GREEN
GREEN LAKE

— District code: 1, 2, 4, 6,7, 8
— Area Office code: 1, 2, 3, 4 (see DNR Handbook)

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

IOWA

TRON
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
JUNEAU
KENOSHA
KEWAUNEE
LA CROSSE
LAFAYETTE
LANGLADE
LINCOLN
MANITOWOC
MARATHON
MARINETTE
MARQUETTE
MENOMINEE
MILWAUKEE
MONROE
OCONTO
ONEIDA
OUTAGAMIE

' OZAUKEE

PEPIN
PIERCE

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

POLK
PORTAGE
PRICE
RACINE
RICHLAND
ROCK

RUSK

ST. CROIX
SAUK
SAWYER
SHAWANO
SHEBOYGAN
TAYLOR
TREMPEALEAU
VERNON
VILAS
WALWORTH
WASHBURN
WASHINGTON
WAUKESHA
WAUPACA
WAUSHARA
WINNEBAGO
WOOD

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72



\ 8

i

Department of Natural Resov y IM¥ YGANICS
J0-4 2
O if New Facility ‘k/ = Bev, 188
Billto: [ Solid Waste Hazardous Waste [ ] Wastewater [ Water Supply J spils [0 Other
1.D. Point/ Field : - ./~ Route
Number _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ Well# _ _ _ No. ___ County # éf Code é@_’?:
LD. e R P.O. or
Name S~ 3 9\ Ci
Collection ) Sample P s 6%{ =
Date Qfllj/melz:g Location é&c@@mcm W 533
MM DD YY MM U U
Description.
i - — MW Monitoring Well — EF Effluent - OW Waste __
Sen =/ ?’ / o — LY Lysimeter — IF_ Influent
o e M 2 /£t _ LE Leachate 80 Sol N
i — SE  Sediment — OI oi o .
bM L WOawsawy — SU  Surface Water _SL Sdge ¢
PW Private Well OT Other
A — —
Number S0 2-(o :
E é’ - Depth to Groundwater 72002

Collected By i Za W Water Elovation (MSL) 00842 247

Temperature (°C) 00010 131
Phone (} I i) g 43 9\ 90.(. Cond-fld (Uncorrected)

Cond-fld (tuMHOS/CM@256°C) 00872 116
Check all appropriate: Ph-Field (su) 00400 096

O ngm &/ R RCRA BOD estimate

O s spiit J E Enforcement (0 B Field Blank Compliance Sample? O Yes O No

— Alkalinity (as CaCO)

= onia-N ) K
senic (As)

Barium (Ba)

— BODjg Day

— Boron (B)

_\/iadmiqm (Cd)

— Calcium (Ca)

— Cop

_ Cond-LabuMHOS)@25°C
Chloride (Cl)

.\/ Chromium (Cr) ¥

— Chromium Hex

— Copper (Cu)

— Fluoride (F) .

— Hardness (as CaCOs)A“

- Ir.on (Fe) '

Analyses for SOLIDS are reported in mg/Kg. NON-SOLIDS are
reported in mg/L or ug/L dependmg on parameter and whether Total.

or Dissolved.

_1./ Lead (Pb)

— Magnesium (Mg)
— Manganese (Mn)
_fMercury (Hg)
— NOg + NOg (as N)
— Kjeldahl-N
- Lab (Su)

Selenium (Se)
— Sodium (Na)

— Sulfate (SOy)

Total Sohds

— Total Dis. Solids
— Zinc (Zn)

Comments or add parameters

A J

R.H. Laessig, PhD., Director
Wisconsin State Labornbory of Hygmne
Madison, Wisconsin 53706 .

Date Received
And Sample No.

Date Reported




MK

Partial Instructions

- Uhapter 4 “Completing Lab Slips”’ of the Environmental erld Samplzng Handbook for further
nctions ahd definitions.

: ID numbér and Point/Well (PW) fields should cetitain the appropnate IDs, left justified; for the

sram system the sample is for:

gram

iar Supply — Privates

s Supply —

Pubhcs RAW
= -DIST

d Waste/Hazafdous Waste

stewater

ser Resources (STORET)

ID Number
SID # OR
Unique Well #
PWSID #
PWSID #
License #
Permit #
Storet #

Example
026003450
08004567
241005670
241005670
00130
0000030
265013

PW

Well #

Blank

Well #

Blank

Point ID
Outfall #
Basin #

Ex@ple
002 (opt}

002

AD6

001
051

> ID/W Atéi System Name field should be the “entity’’ name, and depends on the program the-
r2le is for. For example, Facility, Site, Licensee, River/Lake, Owner, etc.

2 Route' Code is a four digit code which will be used to route the completed lab skp from the
.{OH to whoever wants the resuits.

First. two digits —
Third digit —
Fourth digit —
nunty Code ™
ams - 01
lland 02
.ron 03
+field 04
Wn 05
ffalo , - 06
rnett 07
umet 08
‘ppewa 09
irk 10
umbia 11
wwiord 12
ae 13
dge 14
or 15
aglas 16
An 17
i1 Claire: 18
urence ) 19
yud du Lac 20
-1 1 A 21
‘ant 22
cgen 23
>een Lake 24

Iowa

Iron
Jackson
Jefferson
Juneau
Kenosha
Kewaunee
La Crosse
Lafayette
Langlade
Lincoln
Manitowoc
Marathon
Marinette
Marquette
Menominee
Milwaukee
Monroe
Oconto
Oneida
Outagamie
Ozaukee i
Pepin

Pierce

Program code: WW, SW, WS, BE, etc.
District code: 1, 2,4, 6,7, 8
Area Office code: 1, 2, 3, 4 {see DNR Handbook)

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

Polk
Portage
Price
Racine
Richland
Rock

Rusk

St. Croix
Sauk
Sawyer
Shawano
Sheboygan
Taylor
Trempealeau
Vernon
Vilas
Walworth
Washburn
Washington
Waukesha
Waupaca
Waushara
Winnebago
Wood

49
50
51
52
b3
54:
556

57
58
59
60
61
62

85
67
68
69

)

72
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Department of Natural Reso: I’ RGANICS

F 00-4
O if New Facility oy B 58
Billto: [ Solid Waste g/l{azardouu Waste [ ] Wastewater [ Water Supply | Spills O other

18

LD. Point/ Field
Number __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ Well# _ _ _ No. ___ ______ Countyl é% ‘.:. }_
LD. i ‘ P.O. or
Name é' ;L?u / City
Collection > & ' Sample / ﬁL < :
Date Qzlliléznm:é;ﬁ:i Location M%M%@ %&//&/W% 5&9
MM DD YY H M O
Description. ‘
s s = _ MW Monitoring Well _ EF Effluent - OW Waste _ so
n //7 ~ A — LY Lysimeter — IF Influent
Cx e CMA _ LE Leachate x50 soi
DL Lot/ _ SE Sediment _ol oi
‘ ; — SU Surface Water — SL Sludge
Account. — B . PW Private Well — OT Other
Number _5 XQ_O_")_‘ éf X
/) Dﬁ/ A éér Depth to Groundwater 72002
Collected By (1 abond— Water Elevation (MSL) . 00842 247
; Temperature (°C) 00010 131
Phone (17' (_i) 5 i ﬁ - 2 Z o ,/_ Cond-fld (Uncorrected)
. : Pt . Cond-fld (uMHOS/CM@26°C) 00872 116
Check all appropriate: ' 4 Ph-Field (su) 00400 096
(] F Fjitered R RCRA BOD estimate
O s Split E Enforcement (0 B Field Blank Compliance Sample? O Yes O No
— Alkalinity (as CaCO) e U Lead (Pb) 5 e AL et s e
— Ammonia-N N K- 2 e e B — Magnesium (Mg) P
I/ T (jﬂ_;’l /u‘(/\ O i
 Arsenic (As) g _ ManganeseMn) = _ _ __ _ _
Barium (Ba) S S L . Y Mercury (Hg) )< i i, 68
_ BODg Day 3 e W — NOg + NOg (as N) s
—_— Boron(B) e e - — Kjeldahl-N = sy TR
Cadmium (Cd) S e _——— — DPH - Lab (Su) —_———
—__ Calcium (Ca) .1 Selenium (S o _ _ _ _
— CcoD i i B _ Sodium (Na) . _
_ Cond-LabuMHOS)@25°C R 54 _ Sulfate(809 o _
Total Sohds
T/Chloriv:le (CD i o i — Total Dis. Solids S S S
Y/ Chromium (Cr) 4 i — Zine(Zn)
— Chromium Hex SRk 15t Comments or add. parameters //
__ Copper (Cu) _ , e it ZP ot 4/ M/l MMV%
— Fluoride (F) i ) — e
— Hardness (as CaCOs)A. o i 25

— Iron (Fe) : ; e YRR

Analyses for SOLIDS are reported in mg/Kg. NON-SOLIDS are -
reported in mg/L or ug/L dependmg on parameter and whether Total-
or Dissolved. o

Date Received
And Sample No.

R.H. Laessig, PhD., Director :
Wisconsin State Laboratory of Hygiene

Madison, Wisconsin 53706 s Date Reported 8 a
‘ : ' .\FPllﬂﬂtgiszs




L1

Partial Instructions ‘ .

3ee Chapter 4 “Completing Lab Slips”’ of the Environmental erld Samplmg Handbook for further
‘nstructions ahd definitions.

The ID numbér and Point/Well (PW) fields should cotitain the appropriate IDs, left justified, fo_r the
nrogram system the sample is for:

ID Number Example PW Example

Progfam !
Water"Supply — Privates SID # OR 026003450 Well # 002 (opt}
Unique Well # 00004567 Blank .
Water Supply — Publics RAW PWSID # 241005670 Well # 002
~DIST PWSID # 241005670 Blank

Solid Waste/Hazardous Waste License # 00130 Point ID “ADé
Wastewater Permit # 0000030 Outfall # 001
Water Resources (STORET) Storet # 265013 Basin # 051

The IDIWater System Name field should be the “entity’’ name, and depends on the program the
sample is for. For example, Facility, Site, Licensee, River/Lake, Owner, etc.

The Route Code is a four digit code which Wlll be used to route the completed lab skip from the
SLOH to whoever wants the results.

First two digits — Program code: WW, SW, WS, EE, etc.

Third digit — District code: 1, 2, 4,6, 7, 8
Fourth digit = —  Area Office code: 1, 2, 3, 4 {see DNR Handbook)

County Code "~

Adams 01 Iowa 25 Polk 49
\shland 02 Iron 26 Portage 50
Jarron 03 Jackson 27 Price 5%
3ayfield 04 Jefferson 28 Racine 52
3rown 05 Juneau 29 Richland 53
Buffalo 06 Kenosha 30 Rock 54
Burnett 07 Kewaunee 31 Rusk 55
Calumet 08 LaCrosse 32 St.Croix 56
Chippewa 09 Lafayette 33 Sauk 57
Clark 10 Langlade 34 Sawyer - 58
Columbia 11  Lincoln 35 Shawano 59
Crawford 12 Manitowoc 36 Sheboygan 60
Dane 13 Marathon 37 Tayler 61
Dodge 14 Marinette 38 Trempealeas 62
Door 16 Marquette 39 Vernon 63
Douglas 16 Menominee 40 Vilas 64
Junn 17 Milwaukee 41 Walworth 65
Zau Claire 18 Monroe 42 Washburn 66
Florence ‘ 19 Oconto 43 Washington 67
Tond du Lac 20 Oneida 44 Waukesha 68
Torest 21 Outagamie 45 Waupaca 69
“rant 22  Ozaukee 46 Waushara 70
ireen 23 Pepin 47 Wimnebago 71
ireen Lake 24  Pierce 48 Wood

12
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Department o' tural Resc 8 I'  RGANIC
Fori. 300-4 ..V, 1-88

18

O if New Facility
Billto: (] Solid Waste M/ Hazardous Waste (] Wastewater [ WaterSupply [J Spills [ Other

LD. Point/ Field , Route <
Number __ __ __ __ __ __ _ _ __ Well# _ _ _ No. _—__ ____ County # é% Codaé@.?_
" P.O. or
Name é f; 7 fl City
Collection Sample
Date 09117187 time [ [ 7 S _MLPW byt 32
MM DD YY HHE MM
Description_
3 - — MW Monitoring Well — EF Effluent - OW Wu%
Sand ,e d& g{/ W L4 — LY  Lysimeter — IF Influent
T ’ el /& _ LE Leachate _ SO Soil
(‘/O — SE  Sediment — OI oi
- : — SU  Surface Water — SL Sludg%t,,
r— o — PW  Private Well — OT Other (
Number _o W O 2 (e i |
P Lk/ 21/ - Depth to Groundwater 72002
Collected By _I I 4= Water Elevation (MSL) . 00842 247
Temperature (°C) 00010 131
Phone (Z 1.9 34 1.220 _[ | Cond-fid (Uncorrected)
. Cond-fld (uMHOS/CM@26°C) 00872 116
Check all appropriate: ' Ph-Field (su) 00400 096
O F Filtered K(R RCRA BOD estimate
O s split & E Enforcement O B Field Blank Compliance Sample? O Yes O No
—_ Alkalinity (as CaCO) B U YLead (Pb) AP e
— Ammonia-N g /4 —_——_— — — — Magnesium (Mg) —— e —
s TR o 455 o1 ’
2 Arsenic (As) Pl s N —— T}ﬁng&ne&e M)
Barium (Ba) CHE e sl Y'Mercury Hg) K o e e e
— BODg Day S 0 . P — NOg + NOg (as N) —
-\_/&ron M e —— — Kjeldahl-N e ) i i, O
Y Cadmium (Cd) S — pH - Lab (Su) ——-—
_ Calcium (Ca) B Selenium (S
— CoD . —_—— i — Sodium:(Na)) <~ a0 s e e
— Cond-LabuMHOS)@25°C N e _ Sulfae(809) o ____
Total Solids
_‘}loride (C) ; s ot i i ’ — Total Dis. Solids =
L Chromium (Cr) % e — Zinc (Zn) : S
— Chromium Hex s R il -ra A SRS Comments or add. parameters ~
__ Copper (Cu « W éM%mé%ﬁ_Mﬂ%i;
— Fluoride (F) hl i . s i i
__ Hardness (as CaCOs)f.. A e s
— Iron (Fe) B
Analyses for SOLIDS are reported in mg/Kg. NON-SOLIDS are
reported in mg/L or ugIL depending on parameter and whether Total-
or Dissolved. . : St
Date Received o - AL '} n
R.H. Laessig, PhD., Director : A e
Wisconsin State Laboratory of Hygiene
Madison, Wisconsin 53706 Date Reported




MK

.2 Chapter 4 “Completmg Lab Slips”’ of the Envzronmental Field Samplmg Handboak for further
.structions ahd definitions. :

Partial Instructions

e

"ie ID numbér and Point/Well (PW) fields should cetitain the appropnate IDs, left justified; for the

rogram system the sample is for:

‘ogram | o
‘ater Supply — Prxvates

tter Supply — Publics RAW
* . .DIST
id Waste/Hazardous Waste

astewater

1ter Resources (STORET)

1e IDIWatéf Syéfem Name field should be the ‘“‘entity’” name, and depends on the program the

ID Number
SID # OR
Unique Well #
PWS ID #
PWS ID #
License #
Permit #

Storet #

Example
026003450
00004567
241005670
241005670
00130
0000030:
265013

PW
Well #
Blank

Well #

Blank

Point ID
Qutfall #
Basin #

\nple is for. For example, Facility, Site, Licensee, River/Lake, Owner ete.

e Route Cade is a four digit code which wﬂl be used to route the completed lab skip from the

LOH to whoever wants the results.

First two digits —
Third digit —
Fourth digit —

yunty Code ™

ams -
land
Ton
/field
swn
iifalo
~rneft
‘umet
ippewa
irk
lumbia
‘awford
ane
odge
oor
ouglas
‘unn
‘au Claire
*lorence )
‘ond du Lac
forest
rant
ireen _
“ireen Lake

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Iowa

Iron
Jackson
Jefferson
Juneau
Kenosha
Kewaunee
La Crosse
Lafayette
Langlade
Lincoln:
Manitowoc
Marathon
Marinette
Marquette
Menominee
Milwaukee
Monroe
Oconto
Oneida
Outagamie

Ozaukee

Pepin
Pierce

Program code: WW, SW, WS, BE, etc.
District code: 1, 2, 4,6, 7, 8
Area Office code: 1, 2, 3, 4 (see DNR Handbook)

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
-45
46
47

Polk
Portage
Price
Racine
Richland
Rock

Rusk

St. Croix
Sauk
Sawyer
Shawano
Sheboygan
Taylor
Trempealeau
Vernon
Vilas
Walworth
Washburn
Washington
Waukesha
Waupaca
Waushara-
Winnebago
Wood

.10

Ex;;mple
- 002 (opthk

49
50
51
52
53
54.
55

5T

59
60
61
62

65
67
68
69

71
72
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CHAIN OF CUSTODY RECORD

SAMFLE COLLECTOR /6% %4;@@; TITLE/WORK STATION )54 @ 5 .
PROPERTY OWNER §W | PROPERTY ADDRESS [’9 Zw%g/gi/ _ TELEPHONE NO,
. ]

. PHOTOGRAPHS (Optional): YES NO (Circle One) L]

- FACILITY PROPERTY OWNER SPLIT SAMPLES -
ACCEPTED SIGNATURE

RE JECTED SIGNATURE

~PAMPLE ’ STATION LOCATION LAB D
. N0, | DATE | TIME | COMP, | GRAB, SAMPLE DESCRIPTION | NWBER } . ‘ COMMENTS
) i e /‘W of S 2 )
s 9 e 0V e | 97909,

5-22-| lb;/{’é/ﬁl/ﬂ%ﬂ | /W 1o/ 7930

53-2 x?%@;&’%@iﬁﬂ 1 v -MM_%/@wé“f;g v 12793/
|

1 | ! 1 | | !

1 | | ! | 1 |

| | 1 | ] - ] |

1 herety ce A I mc//lad roparly; handlod and d1sposed of thess samples as noted below:
LA A g 1. /& [Zﬁm 57 IST}‘\"M

Re linquished by: (Slgnofura)f 1/Date/Time M Roaﬁalvod by:(Signature) l Relinquished by:(Signeture) | Date/Tims | Recsived by:(Signature)
| | | |

Rellnquished by:(Signature) | Dste/Time | Recelived by:(Signeture) Aor Le n%uro) | Dste/Time )
! ! 7%” 777 - U //9//670 7"/4/9/@

R o / Disposition of Unused Portlon of Semple
' Olspose _____ Reteln for ______ days
Raturn Other

4015Y

L9



SAMPLE COLLECTOR /@’/}ﬁ% ﬁ/ﬁ/f) 53

CHAIN OF CUSTODY RECORD

FROPERTY OWER %%/ i ( %@"@Wgﬁ)

TITLE/ORK STATION /%

PROPERTY ADDRESS jp W& fﬁ// i

TELEPHONE NO,
. PHOTOGRAPHS (Optional): YES NO {Circle One)
. FACILITY PROPERTY OWNER SPLIT SAMPLES |
ACCEPTED SIGNATURE
RE JECTED SIGNATURE
~aMPLE STATION LOCAT1ON LAB 1D ‘
. MO, | DATE | TIME | COMP. | GRAB SAMPLE DESCRIPT ION | NWBER | COMMENTS

5—;@ . MM 12000

4/ WM =]

7§/

%Worl

"Re 1 nqul shed by: (Slgnafur'o)

{ Détw/Time |

ond led, m;;dlsoosod

%@ﬁ

s8_sam Ies 8s nofod below:

@%@m
Recwlved by:(Signature)

| Rollnqulsﬁ'od by:(Signature}
|

| Date/Tims | Reocelved by:(Signature)

Relinqulshed by:(Signature)

| Dete/Time |

Asce lved by:(Slgnature)

401%Y

| Dste/Time

\ G PG Fod s

| wlwd fo Lobormory by- (St gnatyre)
VX2 Mif izzagﬁ ﬁ Zl %f'
7

Oisposition of Mnused Portion of Sewple

Di spose
Roturn

Retaln for
Other

days

WA





